LES BAROCHES
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Nom et prénom

VASSEUR Jerome

LEPORCQ Jean-Philippe

CREMONE Eugenio
PETITJEAN Gerald
SCHNEIDER Nicolas
RICHARD Lucas
WEISENHORN Allan
PARCOT Didier
BERTOLD Olivier
HYPOLITE Thibault
WACQUANT Sebastien
PETRONIN Gerard
SAUNIER Anthony
COSTE Christophe
SCHMITT Dominique
RICHARD Pascal
SANTERRE Christian
PRUZSINA Stephane
SCHUMACHER Steve
VAQUANT Didier
HOLLEVILLE Jean-Paul
CHAVEE Loic
THIEBAUD Xavier
MICHEL Pierre-Henry
BERTIN Philippe
CHAVEE Lionel
CICHETTI Emmanuel
LAUTREFIN Adrien
CHAVEE Franck
TORLOTING Michel
MENEGHINELLO David
LEFEURE Mathieu
CHODZYNSKI Stephane
MASSON Mickael
BOLLOT Sebastien
GRISEL Jean-Marc
CORBINUX Loic
RICHARD Cyril
GAWRONSKI Lionel
SISAY Molla

LAROSE Joel

BAUDEN Michael
GENOT Daniel
MOINAUX Jerome
FOUROT Sebastien
COUPE Lucie
SLIMANE Abdel
HYPOLITE David

FLAMME BAROCHOISE - 6 Septembre 2015
Classement SCRATCH

Temps

42mn
43mn
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44mn
45mn
45mn
45mn
45mn
45mn
4 6mn
4 6mn
4 6mn
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4 7mn
47mn
48mn
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21
15
49
30
12
19
20
42
58
04
12
16
16
33
58
40
16
28
49
58
24
25
30
46
48
53
00
19
38
51
20
28
31
35
49
07
08
22
27
32
39
49
49
10
17
23
29
34

Catégorie

Sénior

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2

Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Junior
Sénior
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
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Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 2

Sénior
Sénior
Espoir

Vétéran 2

Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2

Sénior
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran

Sénior
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49
50
51
52
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56
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60
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

MARCHAL Jean-Michel
COLLIN Vincent
GLOGOWSKI Jerome
NICOLAS Cyril
BIANCALANA Henri
LARBRE David
SCHRIBE Jean Philippe
TALEVI Olivier
SZATMARI Olivier
DESJEUNES Sebastien
NIEDUZY Michael
SCHROER Michel

EDER Wilfrid
ATROLDI Damien
HEJNE Jerome

RACH Julie
GONCALVES Antoine
LALLEMENT Cedric
LAMY ROUSSEAU Cedric
BALDAUF Gerard
LANDRU Louis
PARACHINI Eric
JOUAN Paul

DEPARIS Olivier
GRASSOT Caroline
CEARD Eric

FABING Alexandre
MULDER Sebastien
FABBRI Pascal
LANDRU Celina

LOUIS Elisa

GABURRO Guy

HARDY Frederic
NICOLLET Christian
NOEL Patrice

VIDILI Damien
CORZIN Nicolas
GRANDFILSSPEYER Laurent
CHOMEL David

BROUT Cedric
BOUILLET Anzis
KOSNIEWSKI Ludovic
SAUNIER Fanny
LOMBARDI Frederic
MALOLEPSZY Florian
SIMONETTI Guillaume
KLEIN Alan

DELFORGE Jerome
CHRISTMANN Fabien
HOLTZ Fabien
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58mn
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58mn
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41
43
13
16
19
22
23
23
30
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35
37
39
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08
21
22
26
35
39
45
49
51
51
53
11
12
22
23
25
32
33
36
37
37
43
48
49
00
02
03
08
11
14
15
19
24
45
53
59

Vétéran 2
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Sénior
Vétéran 1

Vétéran 1
Sénior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Sénior
Junior
Vétéran 3
Sénior
Vétéran
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Vétéran
Sénior

Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
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H
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H
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F
F
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
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Vétéran 1 H
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

SZCZEPANSKI Kevin
GAMBETTI Nicolas
SCHMITT Julien
AUTHIE Joel
LOESEL Thierry
BORDI Marcel
CAMPANA Nicolas
LAMBERT Pascal
LEMOINE Ludivine
BOUDJELIDA Sabeha
LELIEUX Denis
PARDIEU Jerome
CEARD Didier
DUBROUX Michel
FREUND Bernard
GIVERT Jean-Yves
SAUNIER Sandra
COUTURIER Claudine
LEPELEL Stephane
SABBA Frederic
SARROCHE Frederic
BENVENUTTI Patrice
MARCEL Jean-Luc
RENAULT Xavier
MICHEL Pascal
HAUUY Vincent
CHAUMONT Valerie
PIERRE Frederic
TONELLI Kevin
COQUEL Yannick
PAWLAK Jerome
PUILLE Anne-Sophie
BEAUGRAND Paul
GASPARD Michel
SOMTOT Frederic

CHASSIGNET Jean-Mathias

FABBRI Samira
FROISSANT Gregory
CORTINA Thierry
DONOFRIO Marylene

PARMANTIER Jonathan

COSTE Sylvie
DOUCIN Julie
HUMBERT Serge
GOBBO Emmanuel
RESTELLI Eddie
BRYCHCY Emmanuel
BACHELIER Claude
VALETTE Pascal
LEVACIC Guillaume

59mn
59mn
59mn
59mn
59mn
59mn
59mn
59mn
59mn
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1h
1h
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1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h

00mn
00mn
00mn
00mn
00mn
00mn
00mn
00mn
01lmn
0lmn
01lmn
01lmn
0lmn
01lmn
01lmn
0lmn
01lmn
01lmn
0lmn
01lmn
01lmn
0lmn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
02mn
03mn
03mn
03mn
03mn
03mn
03mn
04mn
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11
14
23
25
26
33
37
38
55

01
11
12
36
47
48
49
49
04
04
13
15
24
24
25
35
39
42
46
49
51
53
07
08
09
10
11
32
33
39
42
45
46
51
13
14
17
19
27
36
03

Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Cadet
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Espoir
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

DIDIOT Alexandre
BIQUILLON Serge
JAMAIN Margaux
LEXA Sebastien
MAITRE Julien
BERNABE Marcelo
CHARDIN Annick
BRIGNON Benjamin
DUBROUX Cloe
DUBROUX Clarisse
LAMY ROUSSEAU Xavier
ANTHONY Marie-Helene
BORRE Christian
ARNAULT Patrice
SAPORITO Claude
RICHARD Francoise
PAPOT Michel

CORNU Isabelle
MORGE Jean-Claude
MASSON Florine
PINNA Severine
TIHON Christelle
DAZY Emmanuel
BALDI Yves

BRODIER Cedric
QUENET Sophie

RAMA Sylwvain
SCHEIBEL Christine
LIEGEY Arnaud
ANDRIEUX Corine
LOMBARDI Camille
MUNTIER Serge
PRINTZ Sabine
BAUDEN Christine
VICINI Pierre
MARHOFFER Agathe
BOUILLARD Natacha
SPANG Theo

KADER Jonathan
PERINO Kim
BARCZYNSKI Jerely
BRIOUX Pascale
SCHROER Marielle
KAUFMAN Jacky
FAWLIK Frederic
LAHURE Dominique
CIAVARRA Richard
FERNANDES Joao-Paulo
TOPORSKI Jean-Claude
GROSSE Pierre

1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h

04mn
04mn
04mn
04mn
04mn
04mn
05mn
05mn
05mn
05mn
06mn
06mn
06mn
06mn
06mn
06mn
06mn
06mn
07mn
07mn
07mn
07mn
08mn
08mn
08mn
08mn
08mn
08mn
08mn
08mn
09mn
09mn
09mn
10mn
10mn
10mn
10mn
10mn
11mn
11lmn
12mn
12mn
13mn
13mn
13mn
14mn
14mn
14mn
15mn
15mn
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09
18
23
41
48
49
05
13
23
45
11
15
17
20
21
32
48
54
06
26
43
58
03
05
13
13
16
25
27
52
16
47
52
24
25
25
26
54
00
22
20
36
43
45
54
00
06
50
19
22

Sénior
Vétéran
Cadet
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Cadet
Sénior
Junior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

DIDIER Maggie
LEVACIC Romain
DENISET Magalie
DENISET Stephane
FIOR Pascal
VECCHIO Clementine
BERTOLINI Thomas
SILISTRINI Pierre
ZAGLIA Sarah

AUBRY Caroline
MESIERES Marie
JAMAIN Serge

NEZ Marie-Amandine
CHUTIN Fabienne
TALEVI Jean

HAUUY Frederique
MOURIER Maryline
SILVESTRI Gerard

Classement SCRATCH

1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h

l6mn
lo6mn
17mn
18mn
20mn
20mn
20mn
21mn
21mn
22mn
22mn
22mn
23mn
23mn
23mn
23mn
23mn
23mn
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43
44
13
25
03
05
57
30
50
17
25
41
55
56
57
58
59
60

Sénior
Junior
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Cadet
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Sénior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
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